AH3975Q/AH3976Q/AH3977Q/AH3978Q
Document number: DS43743 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 18
November 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3975Q/AH3976Q/AH3977Q/AH3978Q
 AUTOMOTIVE DUAL HALL-EFFECT LATCH WITH SPEED & DIRECTION

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3975Q/AH3976Q/AH3977Q/AH3978Q
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH3975Q-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3976Q-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3977Q-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3978Q-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
Marking Information
Package Type: TSOT25 (Type A1)
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53
XXX
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH3975Q-WT-7 TSOT25 (Type A1) M6Q
AH3976Q-WT-7 TSOT25 (Type A1) M7Q
AH3977Q-WT-7 TSOT25 (Type A1) M8Q
AH3978Q-WT-7 TSOT25 (Type A1) M9Q
AH397xQ - XX - X
PackingPackage
    WT : TSOT25 (Type A1)
7 : Tape and Reel
AH3975Q/AH3976Q/AH3977Q/AH3978Q
Document number: DS43743 Rev. 2 - 2
16 of 18
November 2023